

Title Suit No. 153 of 2021

J.O. (WB 01536)

WBNP18-000190-2021

22.03.2024

Record was fixed for hearing of application under Order V Rule 20 (1A) of CPC.

Plaintiff files hazira along with an application of ad-interim injunction extension.

Consider. The ad-interim injunction is extended till next date. P.O. is busy in passing order. Case is adjourned.

To 23/05/2024 for hearing of application under Order V Rule 20 (1A) of CPC.

Civil Judge (Junior Division)